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
carport, walk-in closets. $700/mo. 979-
779-0790.

4bdrm/2bth house, 2i00sqft. firepiac 
fenced yard. 2-living areas, near Lowe 
Available Jan-1. $1200/mo 979-268-621!

ease large efficiency 5 
■ to campus. 7798454

Mill Creek Condos.

Ibdrm apartment. Signature Park, Bryan, 
low utilities, sublease Jan. 1st. SOOsqft. 
patio. 774-1123.

4bdrm/4bth. subleasing Ibdrm 
Melrose Apartments, availabh 
S400/mo. -*-1/4utilities. Marta 
5960, slane3@houston.rr.com

846-2976 for early m/i spe- 
i by The Timber Creek Of-

»lease needed lor spon^ TiNeon signs “H
ise. S245/mo. +V4Ms 11■O.B.O.; "Budwe
1260-6022. I■hat $225 0 B.O
)lease roonVbathroorc. llV-console SK
t to pool&vo/eyba ecu': 1Itress $70, exe
:&deposit already pad CaiSl|S50. Call 229-6

Ibdrm in 2bdrm duplex, sublease begin­
ning Jan. 1.2002. $300/mo Mark 693-
4636.

Apartment for rent. 2bdrm/1bth. new appli­
ances, $425/mo., 3-blocks from campus 
available Jan. 1st. 690-6520.

tbdrm loft sublease Jan-May, Treehouse 
1, no deposit required. 575-5275.

Ibdrm/lbth, $350/mo. -♦-water, closest 
apartments to campus. Contact J.R. 260- 
1901, leave message.

Attention: Polish yo 
tie umbrella back In 
Summit Properties 
specials. No deposi

jr toenails, put that lit- 
your drink. Relax, let 
do the work. $495 

777-3371.

New town ho 
walk to camp* 
6630.

Sublease Sevilla Apts W '^■Two gallon fish 
posit 1-bedroom S4&:-: femall kennel

■wave stand SK 
|ble. 979-779-45

+ 1
blease Ibdrm. in 12 
3bills 764-1644 or (90301®Two Pioneer 4

2/1 duplex, 604 San Mario, pets, shuttle, 
Dec.15, $725. 764-0910.

Attractive large 
built-in bookcase 
overlooking woe 
$475/mo. 1-936

bdrm 4-plex apartment, 
w/d. large covered deck 

Is, I.Smi from campus, 
!73-2479.

Nice 2bdrm/1bth Duplex,
area, first month discount. 
696-3107.

ase. Available in I 
2bdrm/2btti, fenced yac: 

4-1446.
■ i •

■boxes $50, con- 
Isan chairs $20 
Iter $30. 979-77!

2/2 Apartment to Sublette. I.OOOsqft. very 
nice. Must see to appreciate. 774-9415.

2bd/2ba mobile home, w/d. fenced yard, 
pets allowed, $550/mo. 268-6474.

Awesome sublease! Spring 2002. 
2bdrm/2bth. Treehouse-ll, walk to cam­
pus. on shuttle route. $74S/mo., will pay 
Jan. rent. Call (979)694-9574.

drm 2bth in C!
$1100/mc 

lis. Ashfor d Square Reah

Sublease 2bdrrrvT.5bth coi5i:( 
w/d connections, 3-min. tars 
near shuttle stop, pels ok, $47: i 
7845.

|Wedding ring
|paid $1950, ask

Off 2818 
Ibdrm/lbtf

2bdrm/1.5ba w/central air/heat, w/d. 15- 
min from campus. Upto 2-horses.
$600/mo. w/horses $250 deposit. 
(979)272-2309.

B/CS 1.2,3 bed 
cations. All Pr 
979-777-3371.

oms available. Great lo- 
js. Summit Properties.

C.S. nice 2/1. w/d conn, walk-in closets, 
fenced. $580/mo 680-0281.

Villa Oaks West, Cozy 
condo, fireplace, balcony, 

laundry and pool on site. $34O/mo Call 1 - 
800-521-3988 or 254-542-6030.

Pre-leasing for January, new 3bdrm/3bth 
duplexes in the Sun Meadow subdivision 
of College Station. Ready for occupancy 
1/4/2002. Pre-leasing now for $850/mo.

Sublease furnished 2bd(m'c7( 
closet, pool, fitness center, Ma 
mg. housekeeping. 10-meals 
much more. $1000 oft 
Callaway House. Call Nicote62

■White wicker t 
■board, foptboai 
Ivanity. Price ne

HEL
ISSSDancers, da 
Ible hours. Silk 
(only.

2bdrm/1.5bth duplex house, $650/mo., 
starts Jan. 1st ends August. Opposite Al­
bertsons. 693-5057.

2bdrm/1,5bth house with garage, new car­
pet, appliances, $825/mo. 458-2216, 589- 
3648.

Callaway sublease for Spring semester. 
Own bdrm, shared bath, will have 3 fe­
male roommates Meal plan and garage 
included. 575-1310.

Call Mike Caldwc 
ty today for mot 
5446

ill at Coventry Glen Real- 
e information. 979-777-

Super-Duper Duplex
$595/mo., 2bdrm/2bth, fencec Ma fun presti 
lawn maintenance, availsble ‘^Hsome evenings 

■had driver's lice
■record. We trai

2bdrm/1bth S415/mo.; lbdrm/1bth 
$385/mo. On A&M shuttle route Availa­
ble January. 846-1413.

College Station RV-Park. Daily- Weekly- 
Monthly. Students Welcomed. Close to 
A&M (979)229-9925.

Reduced Rate. Spring semester Universi­
ty Towers sublease, female only, 5 pay­
ments of $4O0/neg. Incl. room, 19- 
meals/week, activities, security parking. 
(979)696-5065.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail 1 

spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 ®Ambion, Inc. 
S540. Stop by to see usatrBnology compan 
Loop or call for early m/i specia;:Bpie for the follov 

ifies. 846-2976. ■facturing depart

2bdrm/1bth 4-plex, 1601 Brentwood, CS. 
W/D. on bus route. $500/mo. 695-9646.

2bdrm/1bth condo in College Station, 
shuttle, w/d. fireplace. $675/mo. 575-
7295.

Comfort- Convenience- Space in our 1//1 
(studios) 2/2’s or 2/1.5 apts. Some w. fire­
place- all w w/d conn. Call us for our early 
m/i specials or come see us at Spring 
Heights 4-Plexes, 409-C Summer Ct.- 
846-3569.

Room for rent close to campus on Milner 
$300/mo 979-680-8822.

Room for rent,
Condominiums.
7701.

$350/mo„ Woodbrook 
Call Tenley 713-823-

2bdrm/1bth fourplex unit. W/D, 3-blocks 
from campus. Semester lease available, 
$400/mo. 823-8282

CS 4-plex, 2bdrm/1bth studio style. 
$440/mo., no pets, 2409 Bosque, 731- 
8951.

Room for rent. 
823-2026.

Call for details. Call 979-

Townhouse Sublease Hawktree 
al gem! 2bdrm/1bth, Large it# 
lOmin drive campus, 2rrin 
shuttle, 1min drive Albertsons 
fenced patio- yard w/picnic tat-: 
car parking, water paid. Only 
Contact 695-0106 <iwao@neo!i 
Hurry!

University Towers Dorm Ava/a and two years

2bdrm/2bath duplex, fenced yard, w/d 
connections, 2311 Pintail. $750/mo. 693- 
6865.

Duplex for rent, 3bdrm/2bth, w/d connec­
tion, $320/person, available Dec/Jan. 
691-0957.

Roommate needed. 4bdrm/2bth, very flex­
ible price. Call Eddie 695-6404.

eludes: meal plan, parking, 2W 
fion and much more. Call lor r. 
$2900. 268-3431

2bdrm/2bth in Melrose. Anxious to sub­
lease. Will make great deal. Call Jenni­
fer. 260-3523.

Efficiency Sublease, $295/mo., no de­
posit necessary. Move in date anytime af­
ter Fall semester. Lease ends 5/15/2002. 
361-0971.

Small 2bdrm/1bth in Bryan on Briarcrest. 
Extensive remodel in progress. New car­
pet, tile, windows, mini-blinds, stove, dish­
washer, large refrigerator with ice-maker, 
disposal. $420/mo., $300/deposit. No 
pets. Credit check required. 775-6852.

WALK TO CAMPUS. No deposi 
$500 deposit, December and' 
Free, 2bdrm/2bth apartment, w: 
tions. 693-8765.

2bdrm/2bth, kitchen, living room, 
$479/mo., w/d, on shuttle. The Exchange. 
696-7401.

F-roommate. 3-2 Rockhollow Duplex. 
$311/mo. Available asap thru May/Au­
gust. Call 575-3475.

Spacious Ibdrm apartment across the 
street from campus. $550/mo. (979)575- 
5007.

Wanted: sublease for apartrw 
sity Commons, Dec.17 -Aug. W 
bath, must be female. Ashley Vatt 
694-1787, 979-543-9056.

2bdrm/2bth, spring sublease, 926sqft., 
new, in Aug.‘01. Rent negotiable. 979- 
774-4254.

F-sublease asap, 1bdrm/1ba in 4bdrm/4ba 
in Melrose, furnished, $459/mo. Kristal 
680-3202/281 -748-5747.

Spring sublease Ibdrm/lbth apartment, 
on bus route, available Dec./Jan. 680- 
8634.

2bdrm/2bth, sublease apartment for 
Spring‘02 at TheArbors with pool/volley­
ball view, second floor, w/d, new carpet, 
car-port. Call 694-0620 Tony.

F-Sublease, January, Ibdrm/lbth, 
$295/mo. +1/2bills, w/d connections. 
Alexis 691-8564.

Spring sublease Ibdrm/lbth apartment, 
Treehouse I, walk to campus, $400/mo. 
695-0073.

WASHERS & DRYERS FOB
Don’t buy, rent a washer S 
$28/month (plus tax). Universe 
Local, Faster, Better.
www.universityleasing.com

FOR SALE

Grad or Vet Students, Pre-leasing for 
Spring Semester. $475-$600. 979-696- 
1444.

Spring sublease 2bdrm/1bth, spacious, 
Redstone Apts., available Jan. 1st, new 
carpet/ tile, ceiling fans with lights, 
$549/mo. 324-5032.

2-15" subwoofers in sealed b« 
speakers, 720 watt amplilier, tin 
car alarm -$450 O.B.O. (979)84$ 
Lilleprechaun421 ©aol.com

Eastmark Apartments

Great Winter Savings!
No Deposit

$200 off 1 st months rent 
Free Cable

7600 Central Park Lane 
College Station

979/693-8066
Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30 

Sat. 10:00 to 3:00

Great 2bdrm/1bth apartment, walk to TA­
MU. No Pets. $450/mo. +$300 deposit. 
764-1082.

Spring Sublease! Great 1/1 Apartment, 
$325/mo, water paid. Call Greg 778- 
3619.

Great Deal! 3bdrm/2bth duplex w/ back­
yard. Pets okay, w/d-incl. Off SwPkwy. 
Close to campus. $800/mo (281)468- 
7309.

Spring sublease, 2bdrm/1bth apartment, 
on bus route. Available Dec./Jan. No de­
posit. Next to fitness room/pool. 
$265/mo. +1/2bills. Call Quinn 695-1612.

29 gal. fish tank w/stand, pump,® 
ries & fish included. $100/080,!' 
0002 for info.

Syr old Iguana $175 everything 
Alpine Tracker Ski Machine Sf 
680-9262, leave message.

Great for singles or young couples, 
2bdrm/1bth, CH&A, 305 W. Duncan, 
$500/mo., $500/dep. 903-595-1602.

Spring sublease, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d connec­
tions, on bus route, $630/mo. 694-1332.

Affordable Florida Spring Break W 
680-9749.

Great sublease, walk to TAMU, 
2bed/1bath, $660/mo. Large rooms/clos­
ets, pets ok. 1st month discount. Availa­
ble now, 846-3572.

Sublease 1/1 new apartment. All new ap­
pliances, gated community, fitness center, 
628sqft with big balcony. 1/2off 1st.mo. 
rent. $595/mo 485-0010.

Bicycles, Mountain, Low Riders,S 
New tires, New tubes, even Ne#' 
included. $100/ ea while last. Mush 
309 First St. Call 846-8295.

One bedroom apartment, all bills paid, 
$550/mo. 846-2913.

Sublease 1bdrm/1bth apartment, starts 
Dec. through May, $435/mo., no deposit 
required. 695-0032.

Coffee table $80; 6 dining dials 
255-6086.

LYNNTECH, Inc.

Engineering, Programming, 
And Research Positions

Lynntech, Inc., a rapidly growing, highly successful technology 
development company has immediate openings for experimental 
physicists, programmers, electrical engineers, mechanical engi­
neers, industrial engineers, and those having similar science, engi­
neering, technical backgrounds. Employees having exceptional 
work ethics, a strong drive to accomplish goals and excellent time 
management skills will find the work exciting, rewarding, and 
challenging. Good communication and interpersonal skills are 
required for working in teams, proposal preparation, reports, and 
documentation. Part-time and full-time positions are available at 
all degree and experience levels. Lynntech offers competitive 
salaries and exceptional benefits. Please visit our web site at 
www.lynntech.com for detailed descriptions of available positions. 
Mail resume and references to:

Lynntech, Inc.
Attn: Human Resources for Product Development 

7610 Eastmark Drive 
College Station, TX 77840 

www.lynntech.com Lynntech is an EOE.

Sublease 2/1.5, shuttle route, ASAP-Aug. 
$620/mo. All bills paid. 960sqft, pets OK. 
696-5513.

Foosball table for sale, Excelled 
tion! $150. Call Chris&Wes774#

Classified Continued ont

starts at $28 Ky 
upon experienc 
slstant I/ll Jo 
ratory position 
tion Group perl 
tion and analys 
als are expec 
synthesizers a 
and equipmenl 
quires a BA/BE 
years of DNA/I 
experience. Se 
higher depend! 
nior Productio 
One full-time p 
molecular biolc 
scription and 
Group. Requir 
and three years 
rience. Individ 
bleshoot experi 
responsibility.

higher dep 
Ambion provid* 
petitive salaries 
employees. / 
company and 
for growth and 
dividuals. Sen 
propriate jc
www.ambion.c 
Woodward Stre

Awesome Su 
yourself while 1 

tains, be rewar 
in the lives of 
ships that will k 
ley Colorado C 
ness camp for 
Call us at 1-J 
website at wwv

Basketball insl 
league. Call 7 
terested.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth $515/mo 694-2938.

Sublease at Enclave, Ibdrm/lbth, $690 a 
month. Call at 680-0933.

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups

Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve credit 
card applications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com

ft 7 Choice for over 18 yti

SPRING BREril
CJtMCUN
jacn/puico ~
mnznTLAN ^

BRECHtm

/■

^ci+; vuimm
.KOIYI KPYSmiM
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